
IE Events Space approx area: 82 sqm

LOADING BAY DOOR 

L3660 x W2097 x H3180

ROOM 1
IE Summer Show Space

In-Talks
Events

W

W W W

ENTRANCE

W

0

20

10

5

dwg.no: original issue date:

Project: IE Summer Show 2022 - Bargehouse Grd.Fl. Plan

29.04.2022

Revision:

22.999.200

Revision E 06.05.2022
print scale :
@A3 1:200 & 1:100

L3660 x W2097 x H3180

ROOM 1
IE Summer Show Space

In-Talks
Events

W

W W W

ENTRANCE

W

0 10

5Level Access from Courtyard 
Main Floor approx. 1.2 m below entrance level

Arrows are indicative of up ( on stairs) or general level movement
Changes to the circulation will be dependant on your installation.

Movement through the space will still need to be account for , even if
you change the proposed circulation routes based on the drawn arrows.
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UCA Cantab approx area: 32 sqm

York St J spprox area: 26 sqm

UoW approx area: 32 sqm

ECA UoE approx area: 30 sqm
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Arrows are indicative of up ( on stairs) or general level movement
Changes to the circulation will be dependant on your installation.

Movement through the space will still need to be account for , even if
you change the proposed circulation routes based on the drawn arrows.

Accessible WC's
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Room 5 area: 62 sqm

Room 6 area: 56 sqm

Room 7 area: 105 sqm

Room 8 area: 25 sqm

Room 9 area: 66 sqm
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Accessible WC's

Staircase to upper levels

Staircase to upper levels

Arrows are indicative of up ( on stairs) or general level movement
Changes to the circulation will be dependant on your installation.

Movement through the space will still need to be account for , even if
you change the proposed circulation routes based on the drawn arrows.
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Room 10 area: 66 sqm

Room 11 area: 59 sqm

Room 12 area: 223 sqm
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Arrows are indicative of up ( on stairs) or general level movement
Changes to the circulation will be dependant on your installation.

Movement through the space will still need to be account for , even if
you change the proposed circulation routes based on the drawn arrows.
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Room 13 area: 366 sqm
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Arrows are indicative of up ( on stairs) or general level movement
Changes to the circulation will be dependant on your installation.

Movement through the space will still need to be account for , even if
you change the proposed circulation routes based on the drawn arrows.
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ROOM 13 - Mid
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inclined surface (roof slope)  - all dormer windows blocked-up

vertical wall - all windows blocked-up
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Room 1 area: 82 sqm (approx.5m H) 

Room 2 area: 62 sqm (approx. 3.2m H)
Room 3 area: 26 sqm (approx. 3.2m H
Room 4 area: 32 sqm (approx 3.2m H)

Room 5 area: 62 sqm (approx. 3.4 m H)
Room 6 area: 56 sqm (approx. 3.4 m H)
Room 7 area: 105 sqm (approx. 3.4 m H)
Room 8 area: 25 sqm (approx. 3.4 m H)
Room 9 area: 66 sqm (approx. 3.3 m H)

Room 10 area: 66 sqm (approx 3.2m H)
Room 11 area: 59 sqm (approx 3.2m H) 
Room 12 area: 223 sqm (approx 3.2m H)

Room 13 area: 366 sqm / sloping walls , limited daylight , approx 3.4m H

Room 1 - IE Summer Show Space - Intalks Event Space
Room 2 East. UCA Canterbury / John Joe Brophy <JJBrophy@uca.ac.uk>
Room 2 West.  Edinburgh (ECA) / Rachel Simmonds <rachel.simmonds@ed.ac.uk
Room 3. York St John / Andrew Thurman <a.thurman@yorksj.ac.uk
Room 4. Dundee / Gary Kennedy <g.f.j.kennedy@dundee.ac.uk
Room 5. Middlesex University / Ishmail Jabbie <I.Jabbie@mdx.ac.uk> 
Room 6 East. DMU / Alex Stothard <alex.stothard@dmu.ac.uk>
Room 6 West. Buckinghamshire University / Michela Falcone <Michela.Falcone@bucks.ac.uk
Room 7 South. Brighton / Lucy Gilbery l.a.gilbert@brighton.ac.uk 
Room 7 North. West London / Sotirios Varsamis <Sotirios.Varsamis@uwl.ac.uk
Room 8. Napier / Paul Kerlaff <P.Kerlaff@napier.ac.uk>
Room 9. Manchester Metropolitan University / Lucy Gannon <L.Gannon@mmu.ac.uk>
Room 10.Lincoln / Tonia Warsap <twarsap@lincoln.ac.uk>
Room 11 East. Portsmouth / Nigel Simpkins <nigel.simpkins@port.ac.uk>
Room 11 West. Derby / Barend Slabbert <B.Slabbert@derby.ac.uk>
Room 12. East.  Oxford Brookes / Andrea Placidi <aplacidi@brookes.ac.uk>
Room 12. Mid.  Sheffield Hallam / Tony Broomhead <T.Broomhead@shu.ac.uk> 
Room 12 West. GSA / Patrick Macklin <P.Macklin@gsa.ac.uk>
Room 13 Far East. Westminster /  Diony Kypraiou <D.Kypraiou@westminster.ac.uk>
Room 13. East East. UWE / Sophie Banou <sophie.banou@uwe.ac.uk>
Room 13 Mid-East. Kingston / Greg Epps <G.Epps@kingston.ac.uk>
Room 13 Mid-West. University of East London / Keith Winter <K.Winter@uel.ac.uk>
Room 13 West. Regents / Laoura Englezou <EnglezoL@regents.ac.uk>
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Arrows are indicative of up ( on stairs) or general level movement
Changes to the circulation will be dependant on your installation.

Movement through the space will still need to be account for , even if you change
the proposed circulation routes based on the drawn arrows.


